Puchar Polski w Ptywaniu Masters
Racib6rz, 24- - 25-10-2015

Konkurencja 6
2015-10-24 - 16:35

Mezczyzn, 50m motylkowy

AG 20 - 150
Wyniki

Pozycja

A
1. JAJUGA, Dawid

MICZEK, Mariusz
PAWLACZEK, Krzysztof
BUZOWSKI, Sebastian
TUSINSKI, Mikotaj
POROLNICZAK, Bolestaw
ZIMKOWSKI, Dawid
OLEKSIK, tukasz

Nog,rwdh PR

OSIWALA, Przemystaw
WOZNY, Rafat
KUSZKA, Piotr
SROKA, Michal

PonE

DYSKW. GOLEBIOWSKI, Remigiusz

LISZKOWSKI, Wojciech
KUNICKI, Maciej
BUCHOLZ, Tomasz
BEDNAREK, Arkadiusz

PoODNPE

BARANIK, Mariusz
CYBERTOWICZ, Stawomir
DABROWSKI, Maciej
OTLIK, Marian
RUDZINSKI, Michat

gk wnE

OLSZEWSKI, Pawet
PISZCZEK, Waldemar
THIEM, Jacek
MYDELOWSKI, Mieczystaw

pPoNPE

MADEJ, Leszek
MINKIEWICZ, Jerzy
SZYMIK, Piotr
CIEKLINSKI, Wiestaw
TOPORSKI, Janusz

arwbE

=

WARCHOL, Mirostaw
KULCZYK, Krzysztof
3. BLASIAK, Janusz

N

Wiek

29 MASTERS Zdzieszowice

31 Niezrzeszony

32  Mks Dziewiagtka Dzierzoniow
33  Masters Wista Krakéw

32  "Swimmers" Stow. Ptywackie
33  "Swimmers" Stow. Ptywackie
34  Sikret Gliwice

30 Niezrzeszony

36 MASTERS Zdzieszowice

35 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice

38  Mks Dziewigtka Dzierzoniow
35 Niezrzeszony

39  "Swimmers" Stow. Ptywackie

43  Masters Korona Krakéw

43  Weteran Zabrze

43  Plywak Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
42  Sikret Gliwice

46  Collegium Medicum UJ Masters K
49 TS Olimpia Poznan

47  WKS Slask Wroctaw

49  RydultowskaAkademiaAktywnego S
49  Warsaw Masters Team

53 Ks Warta Poznan

53 Masters Korona Krakéw
52 Ks Warta Poznan

53  Sikret Gliwice

55  Warsaw Masters Team

59  T.P.Masters Opole

55  UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
58 Masters Rzeszéw

56  Masters Korona Krakéw

62 Warsaw Masters Team
63 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice
60 Sergiusz Olejniczak Team to6dz

Czas

28.32

28.82
29.83
29.99
30.77
31.09
32.53
35.37

30.58
32.42
39.24
41.11

30.50
31.40
33.75
39.99

30.01
33.36
33.81
34.83
38.87

30.89
3241
36.70
37.20

29.62
36.07
36.76
39.20
44.97

33.50
35.59
52.73
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Puchar Polski w Ptywaniu Masters
Racib6rz, 24- - 25-10-2015

Konkurencja 6, Mezczyzn, 50m motylkowy

1. KORNICKI, Wiestaw
2. MACIEJCZYK, Zbigniew
3. BOSOWSKI, Wtodzimierz
4. SZPALA, Janusz

J
1. KAWALKO, Czestaw

K

1. BUGLA, Rudolf

66
68
67
67

71

75

Weteran Zabrze
UTW "Masters" Zgierz
Weteran Zabrze
T.P.Masters Opole

KS Masters Polkowice

RyduttowskaAkademiaAktywnego S

36.04
39.15
49.44
51.27

1:46.57

55.93
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